
Wholesale (w) Plants (p)

NAME ADDRESS CITY PHONE WEBSITE Retail (r ) Seed (s)
13th Street Nursery 1298 13th Street Salem 503.413.0386 r p, s
Al's Garden Center 1220 N Pacific Hwy Woodburn 503-981-1245 als-gardencenter.com r p
Aurora Nursery, Inc 22821 Boones Ferry Rd Aurora 503-678-7903 auroranursery.com w p
Balance Restoration Nursery 27995 Chambers Mill Rd Lorane 541-942-5530 balancenursery@yahoo.com w p
BeaverLake Nursery 21200 S. Ferguson Road Beavercreek 503-632-4787 beaverlakenursery.com w p
Bosky Dell Natives 23311 SW Bosky Dell Ln West Linn 503-638-5945 boskydellnatives.com w, r p
Brooks Tree Farm, Inc 9785 Portland Rd. NE Salem 503-393-6300 brookstreefarm.com w p
Carter's Greenhouse & Nursery 5145 Waymire Rd Dallas 503-787-3371 cartersgreenhouseandnursery.com r p
Cascadian Nurseries, Inc 8900 NW Dick Rd Hillsboro 503-647-9292 cascadiannurseries.com w p
Champoeg Nursery 9661 Yergen Rd NE Aurora 503-678-6348 champoegnursery.com w p, s
Doak Creek   8331 Jackson Marlow Rd Eugene 541-484-9206 doakcreeknursery.com w,r p
Drakes' Crossing 19744 Grade Rd. SE Silverton 503-873-4932 drakescrossingnursery.com w p
Echo Valley Natives 18883 S Ferguson Rd Oregon City 503-631-2451 echovalleynatives.com w, r p
E & S Environmental (native grass seed) PO Box 84 Corvallis 541-758-6305 esenvironmental.com w, r s
Gallon House Nursery 7862 Gallon House Rd. Silverton 503-991-1837 jas2110@hotmail.com r p
Garland Nursery 5470 NE Highway 20 Corvallis 541-753-6601 garlandnursery.com r p
Harold Miller Landscape Nursery 838 Ankeny Hill Rd SE Jefferson 503-399-1599 w p
Heritage Seedlings, Inc 4194 71st Ave, SE Salem 503-585-9835 heritageseedlings.com w p, s
Hobbs & Hopkins, Ltd. 1712 SE Ankeny Portland 800-345-3295 www.protimelawnseed.com w, r s 
LivingScape Nursery 3926 N. Vancouver Portland 503-248-0104 livingscapenursery.com r p
Mahonia Vineyards & Nursery, Inc. 4985 Battlecreek Rd. SE Suite 200 Salem 503-585-8789 mahonianursery.com w p
Native Grounds Nursery 37545 Highway 228 Brownsville 541-466-3561 nativegroundsnursery.com w p
Native Habitat Nursery 14140 SE Palmer Creek Rd Dayton 503-864-4800 r p
Oregon Native Plant Nursery PO Box 886        Woodburn 503-981-2353 r p
Pacific Northwest Natives 1525 Laurel Hts Dr NW Albany 541-928-8239 pacificnwnatives.com r,w s,p
Portland Nursery 5050 SE Stark Portland 503-231-5050 portlandnursery.com r p
Portland Nursery 9000 SE Division Portland 503-788-9000 portlandnursery.com r p
Protime Lawn Seed 1712 SE Ankeny St. Portland 503.239.7518 ptlawnseed.com w, r s
River Refuge Seed Company 26366 Gap Rd Brownsville 541-466-5309 riverrefugeseed.com w s
Scholls Valley Native Nursery P.O. Box 231088 Tigard 503-624-1766 schollsvalley.com w p
Sevenoaks Native Nursery 29730 Harvest Dr.SW Albany 541-757-6520 Sevenoaksnativenursery.com w p
Silver Falls Seed Co. P.O. Box 885  Silverton 503-874-8221 silverfallsseed.com w s
Sparrowhawk Native Plants online sales Portland sparrowhawknativeplants.com r p,s
Steele Acres online sales steeleacres.com r,w s
Valley Growers Nursery 30570 S. Barlow Rd. Hubbard 503-651-3535 valleygrowers.com w p
Xera Plants 1114 SE Clay St Portland 503-236-8563 xeraplants.com r p
Wings appointment only Aumsville 503.881.3463 jorgj1s1@aol.com r p
Willamette Gardens 3290 SW Willamette Ave Corvallis 541-754-0893 willamettegardens.com w, r p
Willamette Wildlings online sales Creswell 541.767.9142 willamettewildlings.com w p, s

updated: 1/2021
This list was compiled by Marion Soil & Water Conservation District.  Please call us at 503-391-9927 or visit our website for more information on native plants: www.marionswcd.net 
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The Marion Soil and Water Conservation District is an equal opportunity employer, providing services to the public without regard to race, color, national origin, gender, religion, age, disability, political beliefs, sexual orientation, and marital or family status.

This is not a complete list of nurseries in the local area, and inclusion of businesses and individuals in this list does not constitute endorsement by the Marion SWCD, nor does it imply any guarantee of quality.
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